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Goodwill Swimmeet 2010 - 8/13/2010 to 8/15/2010

Individual Rankings - Through Event 112

 8 & Under Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Singh, Shivani 38  8 Suriname

 2 Mason, Charise 36  8 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 3 Graanoogst, Tatjana 29  8 Suriname

 4 Faure, Vrisnelit 27  8 Trinidad and Tobago

 5 Harding, Destiny 22  8 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 6 Chai, Jada 19  8 Trinidad and Tobago

 7 Soetosenojo, Unique 14  8 Suriname

 8 Toney-Renee, Raven 8  8 Trinidad and Tobago

 8 Titus, Danielle 8  7 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 10 David, Sabrina 3  8 Trinidad and Tobago

 8 & Under Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Touw Ngie Tjouw, Yael 54  8 Suriname

 2 Gillette, Luke 39  8 Trinidad and Tobago

 2 Simons, Kenzo 39  8 Suriname

 4 Granderson, Jean Marc 25  8 Trinidad and Tobago

 5 Leacock, Selik 5  8 Trinidad and Tobago

 8 & Under Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Touw Ngie Tjouw, Yael 54  8 Suriname

 2 Simons, Kenzo 39  8 Suriname

 2 Gillette, Luke 39  8 Trinidad and Tobago

 4 Singh, Shivani 38  8 Suriname

 5 Mason, Charise 36  8 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 6 Graanoogst, Tatjana 29  8 Suriname

 7 Faure, Vrisnelit 27  8 Trinidad and Tobago

 8 Granderson, Jean Marc 25  8 Trinidad and Tobago

 9 Harding, Destiny 22  8 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 10 Chai, Jada 19  8 Trinidad and Tobago

 11 Soetosenojo, Unique 14  8 Suriname

 12 Toney-Renee, Raven 8  8 Trinidad and Tobago

 12 Titus, Danielle 8  7 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 14 Leacock, Selik 5  8 Trinidad and Tobago

 15 David, Sabrina 3  8 Trinidad and Tobago

 9-10 Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Titus, Tiffany 48 10 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 2 Pilgrim, Amira 45 10 Trinidad and Tobago

 3 Peiter, Chantell 30  9 Suriname

 4 Downes, Arielle 26 10 Trinidad and Tobago

 5 Gill, Hannah 24 10 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 6 Pelhan, Nekysha 16  9 Suriname

 7 Graanoogst, Suelenn 15 10 Suriname

 8 Noel, Aliyah 13 10 Trinidad and Tobago

 9 Khan, Accalia 12 10 Guyana

 10 Gonesh, Kimberley 11 10 Suriname

 11 Smith, Shannon 10  9 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 9-10 Boys - Individual Scores
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 St.Prix, Damon 49  9 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 2 Hoost, Irvin 43 10 Suriname

 3 Chan, Rochyl 32 10 Suriname

 4 Lucas, Jaydan 22 10 Trinidad and Tobago

 5 Riley, Osaze 20 10 Trinidad and Tobago

 6 Gillette, James 19  9 Trinidad and Tobago

 7 Mullin, Kent 15 10 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 8 Kemp, Gianni 13 10 Suriname

 9 Weekes, Luis-Sabastian 11  9 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 10 Yorke, Kael 7  9 Trinidad and Tobago

 10 Limburg, Juan 7 10 Suriname

 9-10 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 St.Prix, Damon 49  9 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 2 Titus, Tiffany 48 10 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 3 Pilgrim, Amira 45 10 Trinidad and Tobago

 4 Hoost, Irvin 43 10 Suriname

 5 Chan, Rochyl 32 10 Suriname

 6 Peiter, Chantell 30  9 Suriname

 7 Downes, Arielle 26 10 Trinidad and Tobago

 8 Gill, Hannah 24 10 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 9 Lucas, Jaydan 22 10 Trinidad and Tobago

 10 Riley, Osaze 20 10 Trinidad and Tobago

 11 Gillette, James 19  9 Trinidad and Tobago

 12 Pelhan, Nekysha 16  9 Suriname

 13 Graanoogst, Suelenn 15 10 Suriname

 13 Mullin, Kent 15 10 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 15 Noel, Aliyah 13 10 Trinidad and Tobago

 15 Kemp, Gianni 13 10 Suriname

 17 Khan, Accalia 12 10 Guyana

 18 Gonesh, Kimberley 11 10 Suriname

 18 Weekes, Luis-Sabastian 11  9 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 20 Smith, Shannon 10  9 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 21 Yorke, Kael 7  9 Trinidad and Tobago

 21 Limburg, Juan 7 10 Suriname

11-12 Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Hoost, Shanine 67 12 Suriname

 2 Bhairo, Ayesha 50 11 Suriname

 3 David, Shania 49 11 Trinidad and Tobago

 4 Keany, Vanessa 36 12 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 5 Clarke, Alexis 25 11 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 6 Khan, Samantha 24 11 Trinidad and Tobago

 7 Cape, Ariel 21 11 Trinidad and Tobago

 8 Amatredjo, Daly-Ann 17 11 Suriname

 9 Kasdipowidjojo, Carensa 14 12 Suriname

 10 King, Chenise 13 12 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 11 Singh, Melanie 12 11 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 12 George, Onika 11 11 Guyana
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11-12 Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 12 Charles, Shamiah 11 12 Trinidad and Tobago

 14 Sanmoogan, Jamila 9 12 Guyana

 15 DeMoura, Tiffany 1 11 Guyana

11-12 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Tjon A Joe, Raiz 76 12 Suriname

 2 Pigot, Zuhayr 57 12 Suriname

 3 Wiltshire, David 34 12 Trinidad and Tobago

 4 Thompson, Brandon 33 11 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 5 Acres, Aaron I 30 11 Trinidad and Tobago

 6 Watkins, Gwillym 23 11 Trinidad and Tobago

 7 Sobers, Alex 22 11 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 8 John, D'Rell 18 11 Trinidad and Tobago

 9 Stapleton, Andriy 15 12 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 10 Gaskin, Hannibal 14 12 Guyana

 11 Oldenstam, Jonathan 13 12 Suriname

 12 Amin, Shaqueel 11 12 Guyana

 13 Vreugd, Jair 7 11 Suriname

 14 Dunn, Omari 5 12 Guyana

 15 Adams, Omar 4 12 Guyana

 16 Knight, LeAundre 2 12 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

11-12 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Tjon A Joe, Raiz 76 12 Suriname

 2 Hoost, Shanine 67 12 Suriname

 3 Pigot, Zuhayr 57 12 Suriname

 4 Bhairo, Ayesha 50 11 Suriname

 5 David, Shania 49 11 Trinidad and Tobago

 6 Keany, Vanessa 36 12 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 7 Wiltshire, David 34 12 Trinidad and Tobago

 8 Thompson, Brandon 33 11 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 9 Acres, Aaron I 30 11 Trinidad and Tobago

 10 Clarke, Alexis 25 11 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 11 Khan, Samantha 24 11 Trinidad and Tobago

 12 Watkins, Gwillym 23 11 Trinidad and Tobago

 13 Sobers, Alex 22 11 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 14 Cape, Ariel 21 11 Trinidad and Tobago

 15 John, D'Rell 18 11 Trinidad and Tobago

 16 Amatredjo, Daly-Ann 17 11 Suriname

 17 Stapleton, Andriy 15 12 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 18 Kasdipowidjojo, Carensa 14 12 Suriname

 18 Gaskin, Hannibal 14 12 Guyana

 20 Oldenstam, Jonathan 13 12 Suriname

 20 King, Chenise 13 12 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 22 Singh, Melanie 12 11 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 23 George, Onika 11 11 Guyana

 23 Charles, Shamiah 11 12 Trinidad and Tobago

 23 Amin, Shaqueel 11 12 Guyana
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11-12 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 26 Sanmoogan, Jamila 9 12 Guyana

 27 Vreugd, Jair 7 11 Suriname

 28 Dunn, Omari 5 12 Guyana

 29 Adams, Omar 4 12 Guyana

 30 Knight, LeAundre 2 12 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 31 DeMoura, Tiffany 1 11 Guyana

13-14 Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Maharaj, Sangeeta 42 13 Trinidad and Tobago

 1 Singh, Kiran 42 13 Suriname

 3 van Lange, Britany 38 13 Guyana

 4 Mendoza, Rebekah 34 13 Trinidad and Tobago

 4 Thompson, Chadae 34 13 Trinidad and Tobago

 6 van Dijk, Soraya 33 13 Suriname

 7 Babb, Rhea 26 14 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 8 Gaskin, Athena 23 14 Guyana

 9 Clarke, Rebecca 22 14 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 10 Morales, Hadassah 20 13 Trinidad and Tobago

 11 Pique, Shanice 18 13 Suriname

 12 Soetosenojo, Sungaila 14 13 Suriname

 13 Phillips, Rishona 11 14 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 14 Simmons, Soroya 9 13 Guyana

 15 Massiah, Regine 1 14 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Gillette, Jonathan 83 14 Trinidad and Tobago

 2 Gemerts, Quincy 47 14 Suriname

 3 Gunby, Gabriel 30. 50 14 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 4 Rodrigues, Ronaldo 30 14 Guyana

 5 Rambali, Vidur 29 13 Suriname

 6 Olfers, Chagall 28 13 Suriname

 6 Greene, Christopher 28 13 Trinidad and Tobago

 8 Stauble, Marc 22 14 Trinidad and Tobago

 9 Coles, Joshua 17 14 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 10 Gonsalves, Serrano 15 14 Guyana

 11 Cummins, Jason 13 14 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 12 Leeflang, Shawn 11. 50 14 Suriname

 13 Mitchell, Nicholas 7 14 Trinidad and Tobago

 14 Henry, Travis 4 13 Guyana

 15 Holder-Callender, Kyle 3 14 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 16 Dare, Omali 2 14 Guyana

13-14 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Gillette, Jonathan 83 14 Trinidad and Tobago

 2 Gemerts, Quincy 47 14 Suriname

 3 Maharaj, Sangeeta 42 13 Trinidad and Tobago

 3 Singh, Kiran 42 13 Suriname
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 5 van Lange, Britany 38 13 Guyana

 6 Mendoza, Rebekah 34 13 Trinidad and Tobago

 6 Thompson, Chadae 34 13 Trinidad and Tobago

 8 van Dijk, Soraya 33 13 Suriname

 9 Gunby, Gabriel 30. 50 14 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 10 Rodrigues, Ronaldo 30 14 Guyana

 11 Rambali, Vidur 29 13 Suriname

 12 Greene, Christopher 28 13 Trinidad and Tobago

 12 Olfers, Chagall 28 13 Suriname

 14 Babb, Rhea 26 14 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 15 Gaskin, Athena 23 14 Guyana

 16 Clarke, Rebecca 22 14 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 16 Stauble, Marc 22 14 Trinidad and Tobago

 18 Morales, Hadassah 20 13 Trinidad and Tobago

 19 Pique, Shanice 18 13 Suriname

 20 Coles, Joshua 17 14 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 21 Gonsalves, Serrano 15 14 Guyana

 22 Soetosenojo, Sungaila 14 13 Suriname

 23 Cummins, Jason 13 14 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 24 Leeflang, Shawn 11. 50 14 Suriname

 25 Phillips, Rishona 11 14 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 26 Simmons, Soroya 9 13 Guyana

 27 Mitchell, Nicholas 7 14 Trinidad and Tobago

 28 Henry, Travis 4 13 Guyana

 29 Holder-Callender, Kyle 3 14 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 30 Dare, Omali 2 14 Guyana

 31 Massiah, Regine 1 14 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

15-17 Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Smith, Noelle 48 16 Guyana

 2 Leefland, Priscilla 44 16 Suriname

 2 Getrouw, Xiomara 44 15 Suriname

 4 Mark, Meagan 35 17 Trinidad and Tobago

 5 Mc Carthy, Rai Ann 34 17 Trinidad and Tobago

 6 Alexander, Leslyn 33 17 Trinidad and Tobago

 7 Redjopawiro, Ruby-Ann 31 16 Suriname

 8 Holder, Zandel 23 15 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 9 Bohne, Rebecca 20 17 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 10 Oliviera, Caroline 15 16 Suriname

 11 Bernard, Tsian 12 15 Trinidad and Tobago

 12 Jules, Nathania 10 15 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 13 DeNobrega, Steffi 6 15 Guyana

 14 Briggs, Lee-Ann 2 16 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

15-17 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Amatngalim, Haneef 63 15 Suriname

 2 Buffong, Christopher 40 17 Trinidad and Tobago

 3 Reis, Christopher 37 16 Trinidad and Tobago

 4 Affoon, Rory-Stefan 33 17 Trinidad and Tobago
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15-17 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 5 Oliver, Russell 32 15 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 6 Pinas, Given 31 17 Suriname

 7 Saakie, Ziame 29 17 Suriname

 8 Jabar, Jaime 25 17 Guyana

 9 Tardieu, Daniel 18 15 Trinidad and Tobago

 10 Grauwde, Gabriel 16 15 Suriname

 11 Seguina, Joseph 12 15 Guyana

 11 Amir, Sheik 12 15 Guyana

 11 Smith, Christopher 12 15 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 14 DeMoura, Kevon 8 17 Guyana

 15 Hippolite, Shaquille 1 15 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

15-17 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Amatngalim, Haneef 63 15 Suriname

 2 Smith, Noelle 48 16 Guyana

 3 Leefland, Priscilla 44 16 Suriname

 3 Getrouw, Xiomara 44 15 Suriname

 5 Buffong, Christopher 40 17 Trinidad and Tobago

 6 Reis, Christopher 37 16 Trinidad and Tobago

 7 Mark, Meagan 35 17 Trinidad and Tobago

 8 Mc Carthy, Rai Ann 34 17 Trinidad and Tobago

 9 Alexander, Leslyn 33 17 Trinidad and Tobago

 9 Affoon, Rory-Stefan 33 17 Trinidad and Tobago

 11 Oliver, Russell 32 15 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 12 Pinas, Given 31 17 Suriname

 12 Redjopawiro, Ruby-Ann 31 16 Suriname

 14 Saakie, Ziame 29 17 Suriname

 15 Jabar, Jaime 25 17 Guyana

 16 Holder, Zandel 23 15 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 17 Bohne, Rebecca 20 17 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 18 Tardieu, Daniel 18 15 Trinidad and Tobago

 19 Grauwde, Gabriel 16 15 Suriname

 20 Oliviera, Caroline 15 16 Suriname

 21 Amir, Sheik 12 15 Guyana

 21 Seguina, Joseph 12 15 Guyana

 21 Bernard, Tsian 12 15 Trinidad and Tobago

 21 Smith, Christopher 12 15 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 25 Jules, Nathania 10 15 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 26 DeMoura, Kevon 8 17 Guyana

 27 DeNobrega, Steffi 6 15 Guyana

 28 Briggs, Lee-Ann 2 16 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso

 29 Hippolite, Shaquille 1 15 Barbados Amateur Swimming Asso


